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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

APPLICATION FORM–PHOTOCOPY OF ANSWER SCRIPT/REVALUATION  

APRIL-MAY / NOV-DEC . . . . . . . . 

                                                                                         Date : 

Batch      :  

Name of the Department :  

Semester    :    

PERSONAL DETAILS 
(Fill the details in BLOCK letters) 

 
Register Number of the Candidate  :  

Name of the Candidate   : 

Date of Birth    : 

FEE DETAILS 

 

S.No Sem Course code Name of the course Amount 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

TOTAL  

All the information’s given above are verified and found correct. 
 
 
 

Signature of the Student        Signature of the Class Advisor             HoD 
  
IMPORTANT NOTE: ONLY THREE PAPERS CAN BE REVALUED IN A SEMESTER 

 
 
 

Controller of Examination 
  

Fee particulars UG (BE & BTECH) PG (ME, MCA & MBA) 

Photocopy of Answer scripts Rs.400/- Rs.500/- 

Revaluation Rs.300/- Rs.500/- 

Review Revaluation Rs.3000/- Rs.3000/- 

 


